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314 - 200m Wanita - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Record Sukma RSU 23.89 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA MOHAMAD RIZAL Selangor 2024
Record SAGA RSA 25.23 FATHIN FAQIHAH MOHD YUSOF Tawau 2013

Heat 1 Start Time: 02:44 pm Wind: +1.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 058 NUR HIDAYAH BINTI JULZAIMEE KBN 28.39   Q

2 198 ARINISIA JEWA KKU 28.46   Q

3 318 NORHAFIEZA BINTI YAKUB KNK 28.47   Q

4 696 IKAH QELYASHA SOK 29.14   Q

5 614 FAY PHOEBE FREDDIE J. KOJIUN RNU 30.35  

6 381 NUR ATIQAH NATASHA BINTI RAMADIN NBN 31.33  

- 123 RIZKAH ABDULLAH KBG DQ  

- 363 NURUL NAJWA BINTI JAINAL ABADIN LDU DQ  

Heat 2 Start Time: 02:48 pm Wind: +1.9 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 890 BIBI HALINA BINTI ALOYSIUS TRN 27.14   Q

2 597 NURUL IZZATI BINTI HAMDAN RNU 28.30   Q

3 098 DAZZYANA DENNY SIUS KGU 28.37   Q

4 647 STEVINNIE SAVIOR FRANCIS SDK 28.45   Q

5 475 CHRISTEN MEGAN FLORIAN PPG 29.38   q

6 240 NOELLE CHELSEE LIM SU LIEN KMU 29.48   q

7 032 NUR SYAZERA MIASARA BINTI HAIRUL BRN 30.70  

8 434 PUTRI FARISYAH ALYA PPR 35.82  
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Heat 3 Start Time: 02:54 pm Wind: +0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 127 QYURINE QAMELLA BINTI THOMAS DEMOND KBG 27.74   Q

2 162 RYA RHESSA REXLEE KBD 29.12   Q

3 319 NUR AISYAH ARYSA FATIHAH BINTI JOHN KNK 30.16   Q

4 473 JEZEBEL JEREMY WONG PPG 32.01   Q

5 409 SITI NUR ANIS SYAKIRAH BINTI MOHD RIZAN PTN 33.18  

- 559 MARYSHA ASYERA ANAK AMBROSE CANNON PTT DQ  

- 095 WELRINA WEWIN WELTER KGU DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time: 02:59 pm Wind: +0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 884 NIA JOVIC SUAN TRN 27.10   Q

2 382 NUR ALFERRA NISSA NORDYE NBN 27.73   Q

3 067 SITI NUR AISYAH AFIQAH MOHD ZAINUDIN KBN 29.05   Q

4 756 NURADRIEANA DYRA NADIHAH BINTI HADIANTO TWU 30.46   Q

5 531 JENNY MARISSA MOSIUN PTS 30.67  

6 206 IVY JANE MARINUS KKU 31.00  

7 412 SHARIFAH ARLESYAH BINTI SH MAHADAR PTN 31.94  

- 235 WINNIZILYA JASNI KMU DQ  
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Heat 5 Start Time: 03:03 pm Wind: +0.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 645 SITI NORJAHERA BINTI BELIAMOR SDK 26.22   Q

2 552 SHAYNA HEATHER TAHING PTT 27.41   Q

3 755 NURADRIEANA DYRA NADHIRAH BINTI HADIANTO TWU 28.01   Q

4 428 DAYANG NUR ANNISA BINTI A. AZIZAN PPR 28.65   Q

5 284 KARLEN DANNY KDT 29.19   q

6 031 SHEVYRA GWENN STEDWARD BRN 29.66   q

- 518 SUZIANAH MADUSIN PTS DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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200m Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 5 645 SITI NORJAHERA BINTI BELIAMOR SDK 26.22 Q

2 4 884 NIA JOVIC SUAN TRN 27.10 Q

3 2 890 BIBI HALINA BINTI ALOYSIUS TRN 27.14 Q

4 5 552 SHAYNA HEATHER TAHING PTT 27.41 Q

5 4 382 NUR ALFERRA NISSA NORDYE NBN 27.73 Q

6 3 127 QYURINE QAMELLA BINTI THOMAS DEMOND KBG 27.74 Q

7 5 755 NURADRIEANA DYRA NADHIRAH BINTI HADIANTO TWU 28.01 Q

8 2 597 NURUL IZZATI BINTI HAMDAN RNU 28.30 Q

9 2 098 DAZZYANA DENNY SIUS KGU 28.37 Q

10 1 058 NUR HIDAYAH BINTI JULZAIMEE KBN 28.39 Q

11 2 647 STEVINNIE SAVIOR FRANCIS SDK 28.45 Q

12 1 198 ARINISIA JEWA KKU 28.46 Q

13 1 318 NORHAFIEZA BINTI YAKUB KNK 28.47 Q

14 5 428 DAYANG NUR ANNISA BINTI A. AZIZAN PPR 28.65 Q

15 4 067 SITI NUR AISYAH AFIQAH MOHD ZAINUDIN KBN 29.05 Q

16 3 162 RYA RHESSA REXLEE KBD 29.12 Q

17 1 696 IKAH QELYASHA SOK 29.14 Q

18 5 284 KARLEN DANNY KDT 29.19 q

19 2 475 CHRISTEN MEGAN FLORIAN PPG 29.38 q

20 2 240 NOELLE CHELSEE LIM SU LIEN KMU 29.48 q

21 5 031 SHEVYRA GWENN STEDWARD BRN 29.66 q

22 3 319 NUR AISYAH ARYSA FATIHAH BINTI JOHN KNK 30.16 Q

23 1 614 FAY PHOEBE FREDDIE J. KOJIUN RNU 30.35

24 4 756 NURADRIEANA DYRA NADIHAH BINTI HADIANTO TWU 30.46 Q
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

25 4 531 JENNY MARISSA MOSIUN PTS 30.67

26 2 032 NUR SYAZERA MIASARA BINTI HAIRUL BRN 30.70

27 4 206 IVY JANE MARINUS KKU 31.00

28 1 381 NUR ATIQAH NATASHA BINTI RAMADIN NBN 31.33

29 4 412 SHARIFAH ARLESYAH BINTI SH MAHADAR PTN 31.94

30 3 473 JEZEBEL JEREMY WONG PPG 32.01 Q

31 3 409 SITI NUR ANIS SYAKIRAH BINTI MOHD RIZAN PTN 33.18

32 2 434 PUTRI FARISYAH ALYA PPR 35.82

- 3 559 MARYSHA ASYERA ANAK AMBROSE CANNON PTT DQ

- 4 235 WINNIZILYA JASNI KMU DQ

- 3 095 WELRINA WEWIN WELTER KGU DNS

- 5 518 SUZIANAH MADUSIN PTS DNS

- 1 363 NURUL NAJWA BINTI JAINAL ABADIN LDU DQ

- 1 123 RIZKAH ABDULLAH KBG DQ

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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